The Spraying Specialists

106 SERIES MEDIUM DUTY

SLASHER
106-SERIES
MEDIUM DUTY

Part No. 106 Series |

BLADE KIT:
WBK1

Gearbox

BARE-CQO




B S O S S A

A W N

© 0 N O U

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20B

The Spraying Specialists

BM16L50
103-B200
27103-412
NM16NY
27106-416
BM16L110
27106-415
BM8L16
WM8SP
190000528
LF-205]
ASDECK4MD
BM16L40
WM16SP
NM16
ASSKID4LD
103-B4164
103-AB4075
T400760F12

ASROTOR46LD-40B

BOLT M16X50 4.6 ZP

LINKAGE PIN CAT 1

A FRAME 4 FT SLASHER ONE SIDE
NUT NYLOC M16 ZP

DBL END STAY 4FT M/D SLSHR MKII
BOLT M16X110 4.6 ZP

DBL END STAY 4FT M/D SLSHR MKII
BOLT ONLY 8X16 4.6 ZP

WASHER SPRING ZP

SAFETY COVER GBOX T40

GEARBOX SLASHER 40HP

ASSY DECK 4FT MKII

BOLT M16 X 40 4.6ZP

WASHER SPRING 16MM ZP

NUT HEX STD M16 ZP

ASSY SKID 4FT LIGHT DUTY
CLUTCH 40HP 6IN

SHAFT PTO 75CM 1.3/8 6SPL QR SER.4
SHAFT PTO T40 QR F12 760CL

ROTOR ASSY 4FT 6 BARECO 40HP

106 SERIES MEDIUM DUTY

8,008
0,00
0,00
8,008
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,002
2,002
0,00
1,001
0,00
4,00 4
4,00 4
4,00 4
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00 4'6" BARE CO

0000000174800
9327602139862
0000000286244
9327602031432
0000000317955
0000000174725
0000000317948
9327602048393
9327602031296
0000000117869
0000000249157
0000000317801
0000000174787
0000000283359
9327602055193
0000000169998
0000000107273
0000000107037
0000000278560

0000000169592


javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=BM16L50&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=103-B200&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ZZ103-412&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=NM16NY&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ZZ106-416&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=BM16L110&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ZZ106-415&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=BM8L16&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=WM8SP&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=190000528&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=LF-205J&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASDECK4MD&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=BM16L40&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=WM16SP&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=NM16&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASSKID4LD&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=103-B4164&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=103-AB4075&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=T400760F12&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASROTOR46LD-40B&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=20B&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);

1,00 4'6" COMER

The Spraying Specialists

ASROTOR46LD-40C

20 ASROTORA4LD-40B
20A ASROTORA4LD-40C
20D ASROTORS5LD-40B
20E ASROTOR5LD-40C

21  103-BS07453

22 W7/8SP

23 N7/8

24 B7/8L3

25 103-001

26  PIPE20NB1.6

WBK1 WBK1

ROTOR ASSY 4FT 6 COMER 40HP
ROTOR ASSY 4FT BARECO 40HP
ROTOR ASSY 4FT COMER 40HP
ROTOR ASSY 5FT LD BARECO 40HP
ROTOR ASSY 5FT LD COMER 40HP
SLASHER BLADE WARATAH/ASP LIGHT
***WASHER SPRING 7/8

***XNUT 7/8 UNF

BOLT 7/8IN X 3IN UNF 8.8 NO NUT
BUSH SLASHER BLADE

PIPE 20NB MED BLACK PLAIN ENDS

BLADE KIT LIGHT MED DUTY

106 SERIES MEDIUM DUTY

1,00 4" BARE CO
1,00 4" COMER
1,00 5" BARE CO
1,00 5" COMER
0,00

2,00 2

2,00 2

2,00 2

2,00 2

0,00

1,00

0000000169608
0000000169622
0000000169639
0000000169684
0000000169691
9327602162433
9327602143241
9327602055919
9327602036178
9327602041127
0000000266505

9327602029842


javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASROTOR46LD-40C&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=20C&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASROTOR4LD-40B&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASROTOR4LD-40C&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=20A&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASROTOR5LD-40B&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=20D&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASROTOR5LD-40C&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=20E&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=103-BS07453&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=W7%5e1%5e8SP&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=N7%5e1%5e8&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=B7%5e1%5e8L3&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=103-001&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=25&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=PIPE20NB1.6&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=WBK1&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_319&Map=CE_319&Num=WBK1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);

